FAMILY STYLE

PLATTERS

Small - Cheese, Fruit & Crudités
Medium - Cheese, Fruit & Crudités
Large - Cheese, Fruit & Crudités

Small - Mediterranean, Antipasto, Veggie
Medium - Mediterranean, Antipasto, Veggie
Large - Mediterranean, Antipasto, Veggie

APPS

Half Tray - Chicken Parm Meatballs
Half Tray - Wings

Half Tray - Burrata

Half Tray - Bacon Wrapped Scallops
Half Tray - Caesar Salad

Half Tray- House Salad

Half Tray - Chicken Tenders

Half Tray - Cheeseburger Sliders

MAINS

Half Tray - Steak Tips

Half Tray - Short Rib

Half Tray - Filet Mignon 40z
Half Tray - Salmon Maki Bowl
Half Tray — Shrimp Scampi
Half Tray - Chicken Parm
Half Tray - Chicken Piccata
Half Tray- Pasta Primavera
Half Tray - Bolognese

Half Tray - Rigatoni

Half Tray - Vegan Bowl

Half Tray - Truffle Pasta

SIDES

Half Tray - Parmesan Truffle Fries
Half Tray - Garlic Mashed Potatoes
Half Tray - Roasted Sweet Potatoes
Half Tray - Roasted Baby Potatoes
Half Tray - Asparagus

Half Tray - Coconut Jasmine Rice

Half Tray - Bacon Creamed Spinach
Half Tray - Roasted Broccoli

Half Tray — Focaccia Bread with butter

$65
$95
$125
$85
$120
$160

$38
$36
$54
$120
$32
$30
$34
$36

$90
$98
$280
$79
$160
$69
$76
$49
$75
$32
$68
$76

$36
$42
$38
$40
$48
$42
$54
$40
$32

Serves 8-12
Serves 15-20
Serves 25-35
Serves 8-12
Serves 15-20
Serves 25-35

Serves 6-8
Serves 6-8
Serves 8-10
Serves 10-12
Serves 8-10
Serves 8-10

Serves 6-8
Serves 10-12

Serves 10-12 (no sides)
Serves 10-12 (no sides)
Serves 10-12 (no sides)
Serves 10-12 (with sides)
Serves 10-12 (with sides)
Serves 10-12 (rigatoni)
Serves 10-12 (rigatoni)
Serves 10-12

Serves 10-12

Serves 10-12

Serves 10-12

Serves 10-12 (bucatini)

Serves 8-10
Serves 8-10
Serves 8-10
Serves 8-10
Serves 8-10
Serves 8-10
Serves 8-10
Serves 8-10
Serves 8-10



DESSERTS

Half Tray - Blueberry Brown Sugar Cake
Half Tray - Banana Chocolate Chip Brownie
Half Tray - Chocolate Lava Cake

Half Tray - Bourbon Bread Pudding

BRUNCH ITEMS

Half Tray - Maple Bacon

Half Tray - Hot Honey Chicken & Waffles
Half Tray - Steak & Egg Bowl

Half Tray - Spinach & Egg Bowl

Half Tray - Steak Tips & Scrambled Eggs
Half Tray - Home Fries
Half Tray - Strawberry Mascarpone Pancakes

$44
$42
$45
$52

$42
$56
$56
$51

$75
$42
$49

Serves 6 pieces
Serves 6 pieces
Serves 6 pieces
Serves 6 pieces

Serves 8-10
Serves 6-8

Serves 8-10
Serves 8-10

Serves 8-10
Serves 8-10
Serves 8-10



