

## FAMILY STYLE

### PLATTERS

Small - Cheese, Fruit & Crudités	\$65	Serves 8-12
Medium - Cheese, Fruit & Crudités	\$95	Serves 15-20
Large - Cheese, Fruit & Crudités	\$125	Serves 25-35
Small - Mediterranean, Antipasto, Veggie	\$85	Serves 8-12
Medium - Mediterranean, Antipasto, Veggie	\$120	Serves 15-20
Large - Mediterranean, Antipasto, Veggie	\$160	Serves 25-35

### APPS

Half Tray - Chicken Parm Meatballs	\$38	Serves 6-8
Half Tray - Wings	\$36	Serves 6-8
Half Tray - Burrata	\$54	Serves 8-10
Half Tray - Bacon Wrapped Scallops	\$120	Serves 10-12
Half Tray - Caesar Salad	\$32	Serves 8-10
Half Tray- House Salad	\$30	Serves 8-10
Half Tray - Chicken Tenders	\$34	Serves 6-8
Half Tray - Cheeseburger Sliders	\$36	Serves 10-12

### MAINS

Half Tray - Steak Tips	\$90	Serves 10-12 (no sides)
Half Tray - Short Rib	\$98	Serves 10-12 (no sides)
Half Tray - Filet Mignon 4oz	\$280	Serves 10-12 (no sides)
Half Tray - Salmon Maki Bowl	\$79	Serves 10-12 (with sides)
Half Tray – Shrimp Scampi	\$160	Serves 10-12 (with sides)
Half Tray - Chicken Parm	\$69	Serves 10-12 (rigatoni)
Half Tray - Chicken Piccata	\$76	Serves 10-12 (rigatoni)
Half Tray- Pasta Primavera	\$49	Serves 10-12
Half Tray - Bolognese	\$75	Serves 10-12
Half Tray - Rigatoni	\$32	Serves 10-12
Half Tray - Vegan Bowl	\$68	Serves 10-12
Half Tray - Truffle Pasta	\$76	Serves 10-12 (bucatini)

### SIDES

Half Tray - Parmesan Truffle Fries	\$36	Serves 8-10
Half Tray - Garlic Mashed Potatoes	\$42	Serves 8-10
Half Tray - Roasted Sweet Potatoes	\$38	Serves 8-10
Half Tray - Roasted Baby Potatoes	\$40	Serves 8-10
Half Tray - Asparagus	\$48	Serves 8-10
Half Tray - Coconut Jasmine Rice	\$42	Serves 8-10
Half Tray - Bacon Creamed Spinach	\$54	Serves 8-10
Half Tray - Roasted Broccoli	\$40	Serves 8-10
Half Tray – Focaccia Bread with butter	\$32	Serves 8-10

**DESSERTS**

Half Tray - Blueberry Brown Sugar Cake	\$44	Serves 6 pieces
Half Tray - Banana Chocolate Chip Brownie	\$42	Serves 6 pieces
Half Tray - Chocolate Lava Cake	\$45	Serves 6 pieces
Half Tray - Bourbon Bread Pudding	\$52	Serves 6 pieces

**BRUNCH ITEMS**

Half Tray - Maple Bacon	\$42	Serves 8-10
Half Tray - Hot Honey Chicken & Waffles	\$56	Serves 6-8
Half Tray - Steak & Egg Bowl	\$56	Serves 8-10
Half Tray - Spinach & Egg Bowl	\$51	Serves 8-10
Half Tray - Steak Tips & Scrambled Eggs	\$75	Serves 8-10
Half Tray - Home Fries	\$42	Serves 8-10
Half Tray - Strawberry Mascarpone Pancakes	\$49	Serves 8-10